ASSEMBLY INSTRUCT I ONS

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE USE

PLEASE RETAIN THESE

NAVAVAY, &P

NAV2 AN\ PAVAY/, @,
AANRAZX ’45/

NAANNX AN

»Q»///ff//.ib‘ /XA

W LR XAZAN

ER \ \i\\\
g/ 77 77

\\\\\\

: h%e§§5
A
N :ﬁ\\
/4
4..\\\\\\\\..»@\\\\\\

w(h(b?@ﬂhﬁh/
szr/?«»(»Q»*
- %ZZ?&&E»
(T \RRREL OB
L /ﬁaﬁhnﬁﬁ/azﬁaea5§.

N AW Va2 @VANNR RN AV FATD

.... : ..... % v \ﬁ, < \\\\4
7/
. N1/ 7 .’df‘ \\
. '\s““\\\\ |c|>¢|>c.> \\\““‘\\\

EE ()

30-60 minutes

TIME ASSEMBLE

[::J NUMBER OF PERSON: 2



your new pet house

» Thanks for letting me be a home for your furry friend(s).
» They'll be cozy and protected from the weather when they're with me. ’
¥,

I HELP CENTER

» Just remember to take care of me too, so | can last a long time.

» When you first get me, you might smell a funny smell.Don't worry
it's not dangerous.

» Just let me air out for a few days and the smell will go away. > Your full satisfaction is our FIRST priority

» Be careful when you're putting me together because some of my parts > We hope you enjoy it and have a good shopping experience.

can be sharp or heavy. » We are committed to resolve any situation when it does not

» Make sure to start by loosely putting in screws, and then tighten them alll meet your expectations.

before using me. » Please feel free to contact us through order detail page,

» If you notice anything broken or missing, stop using me until it's fixed. we will get back to you and solve them within 24 hours.
and please follow the instructions from the maker so your warranty
stays good.

» You can use me both inside and outside, but if you put me outside,
make sure to give me an extra cover to keep me from getting moldy.

» | like to be on a level surface so my doors work smoothly.

» Keep me away from fire and dangerous chemicals. WARNING:

n Manufacturer and seller expressly disclaim any liability for

» Clean me with a damp, soapy sponge without corrosive agents. personal injury,property damage or loss,whether direct,

indirect,or incidental,resulting from incorrect attachment,
improper use,inadequate miantenance or neglect of this.

» Dry me with a soft, clean, dry cloth.

» Do not use a high pressure cleaner on me.
» Do not use bleach, acids, solvents, or abrasive cleaners on me.

» Check that all my bolts, screws, and knobs are tight every 90 days.

1-14 14-14



Back

\ MM ==——ra77/7\

o A@Aﬂmmv, 2

‘»1\»

dasasa%muuusan.

) .sz...w\ﬁﬁ
....»lrﬂnnwsﬁsw
<X X Y \V/ I 4

‘ \.«w«w.\\\\\\\

N
,hB!, \\

a7/ 7))
;EEQ
. SSJV\\V
\ﬁ«?\\\

=
D
>
o+
C
o
| -
L

NCAENLXEN

KX A7 X N7 X .><\§,

7

. A ’d I HXNTS

7—7—h

=
2
>
iy
]
©
o0

8PCS

A

E

16PCS

K M3%20

Cat house (D

S 4\\\\\\\\\\34

CAXACEN
X7 AZXCATIN

/= 4\\\\\!\\&

E)*8 Metal conncetor and screws.

(

\3453—\

‘w‘wd‘ X177 7]

~><>/<s\\\ »\\\

Connect Cat house (1) and Cat house(@)together with

STEP 32

C M3%23 6PCS

ﬁ(»(s»/fq\ﬂbib/

AVAVS Z7AVA

45»‘51.»‘5\

A\, .... VAT \\\54\: .
v N XY /7 \\\\\\ /7 "»N allly,
Y T INY S 7/1/1 7/
28\ kesmsxnnmmw .-!wxasaaﬁ

V. 2z E

\!5!.\ 7 = 7 c
T/ mmww\AQN o
E\\@- «w\ 2
4 <<
p?x§§
P ——
MN
$
£
'z
(9]
[*)]
]
o
()
K3

STEP 33

2—14

13-14



12-14

5 =
N o
— c o [
£ = «EG/ =
2 wn XX/ X w2
© o«»é -
£ 8
—— 0 [aN m.. amw 2 :.m
. 8 £ ORIy — —=——\
< c > ° i s AN ’ﬂ £
S 3 T £ X £
S 5 2 E
%) 53 et 3 3
S g w g 5
< E S g g
= Py o
o e £
? @ . :
L0 ~ N 4 & g @
o O o £y £
= © - o v e}
o' o <) (o £ 3 g
~ 25 g
N o) [=)
o) N «
& & &
— a = a4 e
o Ve
> f” fd”/ 3 @ D2
o AN\ N 4»" € o
\RERER w2 RN o
Y Rl A b "] =
/ \/aiX // @ N .
\\\\\\ = 33 = //.flfv%.@l@w.sn@s .
B 4\\\5\!\\.. mm - T \\“\N«\ REITTTTTY, g
& »§§H~ g2 % g .»Z,« T o \i\! 5
‘V\.\N\qﬁ o c @ r...n“.“ AKX «i\ii\ AANY Q\\! S
’b '/ - O .| z
5 —R " =
e ¥ zaihv 53 R ,LQQSSﬂsﬂRQQ, E
Iy (o] YA Lo ) /M ————37 O S
. o ©:3 * = e]
o .@ £% = -
= \ \ \ g = S
20 =
= < ] =
(O]
o 5
. Qo < o
= o © > c =
© — o m © @
2 %. c ] Q. e
N o o 2 o, £ N
("] S o |% = o
%) o] O —
w - - o b 5
=3 % 5 Q = o
— = o — W o [a'4
<
= @) © © S =
o - . 3
= g 3 2 _ £
(AT T 3 5 8 2 e
W = ii\\\ii\ c o c & ©
a8 017 /7 s 5 s o 5
Z o ﬁﬂ&§g ks 2 3 : z
8 = 2 - > | = £ ol
g 5 &£ S 5 T 3
VI o o o) 9 © © O
_ [ — o o o C
M ﬁ
ﬂ —
| - < £
W S 2 d 2 3
S m 773 m m m = :m
= | = . 5
2 s ) - i . z &
lon ‘..‘ (777, o m o m m
Q
& | T . 5 s £ S o
— fr————— — -~ [e) =
o) c 7 < +— B 0o
o o o =) IS) v <
[t firn foa) o’ foa) Mn/._

3-14



C M3*23 8PCS

house with screws.

STEP 24

Attach@*Z Side panel of small house, @ Back panel
of small house with screws.then fix @ Roof of small

C M3*23 8PCS

Fix{8*2 Trangle supporter on{Q Bottom panel with
screws.

STEP 25

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Tool Required:

Electric Drill

Phillips Screwdriver

7

I

@*4 Trangle supporter

@ *2  Wooden handle

@ Ridge

A M4x45  4PCS

small house

Fix the small house on@ left upper panel with
screws.

STEP 26

Ax2

A M3.5%45 2PCS J % 2PCS

D M3*%16 8PCS
(= [P =
Ol

.-'/I

_‘ y
7/ /=
1/ / LA

i
%’

/7 7 7
1/ [ 7
/7 //

7 77

)

L};

Fix (J)*2 Bolt o@ Front upper panel with screws.
Fix@Wooden handle on@Front upper panel with
screws.

Parts Description

N A M3.5%45 36PCS+1
N B M3*35 6PCS+1
N C M3%23 30PCS+1
N D M3*16 16PCS+1
E X 8PCS
N F M3*25 2PCS+1
G & 2PCS
H <9 4PCS
N | M3.5*60 8PCS+1
T 4PCS
N K M3%20 16PCS+1
L 1PC

STEP 27

11-14

4-14



i ANAVAVIN ===, k//

S~/ \\\

Y/

\ \~<<1

Insert @ Wooden tray.

mﬁ«\§54
AL\
. ..?\.E\L
()
ss:zﬂ <
— <>$ 7 \ /s
L

C M3%23 4PCS
Fix@QPlatform panel with screws

N3
I~
Back

4PCS

o

1PC

N
Right

Left

Front

Turn over the assembled set, and then

Fix (H)*4 Wheelie with (L) Spanner.

STEP 20,

7NN/ 74

saz«oammaa
ummmw.asaa‘ »ll
QZEQ\VMRNSV

‘Vs /A

F  M3%25 2PCS
|
|
|
l 2
|
!
i
!
3/////
X Right

Fix(G)*2 Wooden knob with screws

2PCS

—7

STEP 22

&)
A << < @m
P 2%
2y
5 <
o A&S&i\a. o
c ;lv !22?352&» .n g2
o . ‘..“/ff///ah\\»" g T3
© 2 .w.h WY/ AVAR = %S
o o / @ 4.\; WK ,"” &a
L3 4m&w%zummmw. Q@S
w2 2 E &) HHHHHH.\ T T
S o o c 2
o £Q N 35
= = — 9
58 tg
w
© - O@
Lo Lo \P‘P‘ o X
P 58 I sas \gﬁ - :3
o Sz Lo 5 s 8
e k=) ) Pudl <
= mR ™ m LL @WM <
o) & 529 |5
= v = 288 |7
€
5 %) »
= | ) 2 —
= & o 2
o N g8
< c
© F 53
= — O
9 D
g £5
g - s
2 HS)
9] %) S <
wn2 £ &) o O
&) Q [l me
a, W O N =5
= g = mwm
wn wn
<
o MJW % c c
N c g © % °cg .
¥ 8 — 0 =8 g
» = % - CR:EH
= NS — mm ~S ol
@d o, V@s o,
o s = XRE 2
28 |7 e= i

10-14

b—14



ANAVAVAN = VAN
NCINCAALK
RANRAZ S
77 7 NN S
77 7 NN
/77 7 7 NN S

STEP 6

6-14

ANAVAVAN = VAN

RS/ A\ Vs \\\ YAVAY ) A\
[ 7 ANRNRAZX AN

Insert @ Wooden tray.

/i

C M3%23 4PCS

S

AAXNY/ 777 7,

»ﬁ(@&\\\\\
1R

ANAVAVIN = 0A NN

/A9, V) A\ VAVAY/) p

STEP 5

/ /[ N

Left

ack

S EB\\\\\\ 0.9
/777 7 NN

AN AZXA N
N ANRAA XN

77 7 7 7 NSSSNALAAL

(—————F—K

M3%25 2PCS

VAL W DA AT [T
.’4%\\\\\\\

AANNSYTT 7] .

\ == —— /4~

(@)

|-

L) Spanner.

F

\J W\»(»(N\\\\

Front

Turn over the assembled set, and then

Fix (H)*4 Wheelie with (

G &&= 2PCS

Fro
Fix @ Platform panel with screws.

STEP 7

h
Y ————

7

Z/X

NN

2

STEP 17

N=)) ﬁmﬂ//%\\.ﬁﬁﬂ

Y /7 AN

\AVAVZN 57 "= AN ‘"“-
\AVLA\\WAVAY/ +
Ko ,,«.muvwz/z?s\,ﬂ/M i}
QA //,»///.»’"’// foa
WA WA

||||||| 2\
.Q»//\ Y
» »«»4»4..&»@&«\ _

part of assembled Step 16 on
12PCS

Right down panel with screws.

Fix the

A M3.5%45 4PCS
A M3. 5%45

——
)

STEP 16

Fix (G)*2 Wooden knob with screws.

STEP 19

Right down panel together with

®

Attach@Front down panel ,@ Back down panel @

Left down panel

screws.

STEP 18

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS FOR TWO SETS CONNECTION
J %@ 2PCS

Fix@*z Trangle supporter on @ Platform panel

C M3%23 4PCS
with screws.

D M3*%16 8PCS
A M3.5%45 2PCS

J)*2 Bolt on @ Front down panel with screws,
Fix{® Wooden handle on (@) Front down panel

with screws .

Fix(

9-14



STEP 14

STEP 15

=
'z
=} g
o [J] k)
. o o
+— 8 3 L
< = c ©
2 )}
2 5 « 8
o c c
© 3
g3 w3
. 2
[0e] ©
o
o ° © z
ol ” ARS SN NS LTI <’|‘h‘l\/¢ﬂ\~\ﬂ.’/«.; \
) - @ m- m AR NTNNNY \“»‘»ﬂ\\»\’/ <a<> A AN =
m x — m m @ & IR\ 407”/’IGIM.QN\» I\Dw.l. II»’//»!I |\>‘>/ [a'd
=] [an)] - o« -
o x 5 BERAERA \ ¢ (s, ALY \
— o A - N GERRORGEEEEANM WK A XA\
- = g i \ N WAONNANRIACENN
2 _ o O 7
(=>) / / / b= 1 |2 s ST ST
———————————————— g IS IW ﬁ o w/dO‘ ‘1\\\\\\ ALQA \\\\\\\
Y4 N A\ H e L N\ Y272/ JAAN LTI T
o ) Qd”’// \“»‘»1\\%’ S | .<.A. < 1 4“
® X . g2 C »i.!l\ 77777 ;\b(»(\ 777777 €
@ WAA TR S\ Sg ML O LI S
- @ 2 Y e [+ e— . ] / O
e\ \ \ NN @ w. m N/ = — -
s‘/////!///ﬂ’!/ )2 C
Y RETE RN TN -~ =
wn \\ \V ) g0
8 (A\p———— g2 .
N W@ 9p) g
— O = ] (7]
= 2 :
x 51 p §
LO T L o (2] ,m
. ——————p mu =] * 3
e £ aP) S
= / / / EEE =
g- 9 ©
< < < < 203 M &
= n £
5 L Tt 3 <« gz
T N BE|( eh P Z 5T
: 58| e S5p : 5
S R QUERROD £3
1S S =
g g
@ (7T T T W) S 3
) - c \\i 177, 8=
SV 5 O
c AN /[ [/ 7/ o 2
<] (AL ANy Q
° /e ———— E1S)
£ A NXY =
»n g % \.ri&,\\\\\\ 52
&) o N L — 1
s : % Z ‘. %
™ nnu Mﬁ © 9, { B E=3 Qm
8 g 5 5 7 3%
& ~ o) % . ~ o
= 5¢ (=] 28 NGRS S
Qe | * S9E | .
< T2 2| =f/ [ fam) it 3 e
2 U2
T
§ g £
~x © ] 2
[OR wv
82 3 T
o = =
e = &
o © o
20 & g
2 5
35 £
w2 m = w2 ©
O 5 = S ©
o °3 A c
% 23 ~ °
o SE g o) 2
X 325 ¥ 2
= iy o< o &
@=%[=| = 0y =
< SEelx £3
ga3lg| < x5 =
62|~ n

8-14

7—14



	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式01
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式02
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式03
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式04
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式05
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式06
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式07
	EYCH-2302N 说明书16K-修改脚轮安装方式08

